candidates and campaign management, and how they influence voters’ selection decision.  

The design and development of questionnaire was based on an initial pre-tested 

survey distributed to a sample consisting of sixty (60) individuals who were eligible to 

participate in the Jordanian election. Six hundred and twenty nine (629) respondents 

were used to generate data for analysis. The study found that candidates’ personal 

attributes, political background, candidates’ credibility, communications and contact 

means used by the candidates and campaign management influence voters’ selection